
41

41

42

42

43

43

44

44

45

45

46

46

47

47

48

48

49 50

F F

E E

D D

C C

B B

AA

Cree
k

Lit
tle 

Sug
ar

Briar

Creek

Creek

McAlpine

E                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          MATCH                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          LINE                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         E

G                                                                                                                                                                                     MATCH                                                                                                                                                                                                                              LINE                                                                                                                                         G
G                                                                                                                                                                                     MATCH                                                                                                                                                                                                                              LINE                                                                                                                                                   G

G                                                                                               MATCH                                                                                                                           LINE                                                                                                        G

G                                                      MATCH                                                                                    LINE                                                                                                   G
G                                                                MATCH                                                                                              LINE                                                                           G

H                                                                                                                                                                                                         MATCH                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          LINE                                                                                                                                   H

F                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             MATCH                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          LINE                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        F
F                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             MATCH                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          LINE                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        F

Covenant
Temple

Providence
Church

Simfield
Ch.

Community
Baptist
Church

Jonesville
AME Zion

Church

Baptist
Church

Church of God
Covenant Baptist

Matthews
Pop. 29,506

Sharon Baptist
Church Of God

Sharon
Presbyterian

Church

Grace
Presbyterian

Church

Carmel
Presbyterian

Church

Reformed
Theological

Seminary
The Church 
at Charlotte

Morning Star
Lutheran Church

Idlewild

Church
Presbyterian

Orthodox
Matthews

Joy
Christian

Fellowship

Sardis
Presbyterian

Church

Smithfield
Elementary

School

Dr Jay M. Robinson

Quail Hollow
Junior High

School

Middle School

Elementary School
Beverly Woods

Middle School
Alexander Graham

Carmel
Middle
School

David W Butler
High School

Matthews
Elementary

School

Lansdowne
Elementary

School

Providence
Senior

High School

Presbyterian
Hospital

Matthews

Hoods
Crossroads

Mint Hill
Middle
School

Crown Point
Elementary 
    School

Greenway Park
Elementary 
    School

Elizabeth Lane
Elementary

School

McKee Road
Elementary

School

Olde Providence
Elementary

School

McAlpine
Elementary

School

Sharon
Elementary

School

Southpark

Charlotte
Secondary

South
Charlotte

Middle

Providence
Spring Elem. Socrates

Acad.

Endhaven
Elem.

Lansdowne
Elem.

McKee Road Elem.

485

485

485

1004

4202 4212

4201

3123

3124

3135

3125

3125

3253
3174

3175

3174
3143

3176

3176

3177

3177

3178

3180
5703

3457

3168

3165

3143

1009

3453

3457

1010

1009

3448

3356

3471

3555

3448

3559

4382

4357
4358

43443445

4046

4998

4422

4415

3814

3624

5215

4999
5701

5706

3628

3453

5704

3177

3180

3468

3468

3649
3445

1010

4415

3440

3440

5702

5702

3453

3624

5208

5207

3440

5232

5233

5231

5230

5722

3649

4228

5609

4343

3447

3468

3156

3156

5237

3628

4979

4979

4979 4979

3624

2.43

1.63

.37

.07 .07

.26
.04.13

.60

.4
4

.2
6

2.2
4

.76

1.19

.86

.07

.62

1.15

.69

3.1
8

5.31

.99

.99

.50

.37

.81

3.19

.82

.07

.06

.07
.06

.06

.26

.05

.06
.06

.06.06

.07

.08
.0

5

.38

.45

.61

.24

4.83

1.87

1.1
6

2.07

.68

.41

.47

.17
.15

.04 .13
.22

.45.11

.20

.14

.15

1.5
0

.40

1.43
1.43

.91

.33

.46

1.16

.24

1.1
9

.40
.26

.19

.13

.57

.1
4

1.2
2

2.27

1.0
6

.54

1.4
6

.45

.29

1.51

.68
.68

.96

.50

.55.54 .1
2

1.42

1.27
1.28

2.22

.01.07
.11

.20

.68

.19

1.14

.15
.07

.33

.84

1.3
3

.92

.49

.73

.31

1.54

1.43

1.43

.31

.02

1.70

.97

.53 .74
.76

.30

1.10

1.11

.98

.89

.14

.47

.51

.58

.22

1.53

.87

1.5
7

.08

1.99

.10.09.08

.41

.41

.92

485

.15
.15

.68

49

485

485

218

51

.66

.47

.14

.64

.27

.20

.15

.09

2.0
6

2.
21

51

.56

.25

.64

1.95

.68

.25
.25

61

59

521

51

51

51

16

51

74

74

16

57

52

51

47

3128

1004
.14

.15

.09
.09 .09

.1
1

2.
22

.07

5236
.06

.05
3124

3124

2.0
7

.44

.05 .62

3174

.10

3175

.09

.07
5228

.0451

31353143

3168

74

5.50

.06.06
.08.08

.36

.64

.39

.91

1010

3448

.01

1010

.05

.48

.03

74

.04

.04
.04

.05

5773
.04

.97

3448

.06

.04

.02

.02
3562

3561

3554

3560
3553

3554
3555

3556
3557

3558

3559

3555

1009

4.83

.47
.48

.25
.05

.05

.01.06.06

1.4
6

1.1
8

.28
.28

.03

.11

.13

1.0
3

3468

2.05

1.5
7

.84
.85

1.2
4

.06

.06

4434

16

.08

.14

.41

3632

3649

3626

3628

3628

5722

1.38

.01

.03
1.42

2.21 521

16 51

.27
5617

.24

3474

1.10

.11

.02
.025619

5620
.05

.04

.09

.26

5229
.02

.15

MECKLENBURG COUNTY
NORTH CAROLINA

BRIDGE LOCATION MAP
PREPARED BY THE

NORTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
OPERATIONS PROGRAM MANAGEMENT UNIT - MAPPING SECTION

IN COOPERATION WITH THE
U.S. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

SCALE

10,000 FOOT GRID BASED ON NORTH CAROLINA PLANE COORDINATE SYSTEM
LAMBERT CONFORMAL CONIC PROJECTION

SHEET 5 OF 9

DIVISION 10          DISTRICT 2               MECKLENBURG COUNTY               NORTH CAROLINA          119

CO
PIE

S 
OF

 TH
IS 

MA
P A

RE
 AV

AI
LA

BL
E

TO
 TH

E 
PU

BL
IC

 AT
 N

OM
IN

AL
 C

OS
T.

AD
DR

ES
S:

    
    

   N
.C

. D
EP

AR
TM

EN
T O

F T
RA

NS
PO

RT
AT

IO
N

    
    

   M
SA

U 
- M

AP
PIN

G 
SE

CT
IO

N
    

    
   4

80
9 B

ER
YL

 R
D

    
    

   R
AL

EIG
H,

 N
C 

27
60

6

1 0 1
MILES

ENLARGED MUNICIPAL AND SUBURBAN AREAS

SE Charlotte and Matthews

"R" RAILROAD BRIDGE

"N" NCDOT OVERPASS STRUCTURE

DRAW BRIDGE

BRIDGE
CITY BRIDGE

"G" FEDERAL BRIDGE

"W" PEDESTRIAN WALKWAY

"O" PAVEMENT ON PILES

"D" PEDESTRIAN BRIDGE

"U" PEDESTRIAN UNDERPASS
"V" VEHICULAR UNDERPASS

"F" FERRY RAMP

"T" TUNNEL

"C" CITY CULVERT
"C" CULVERT

"P" PIPE

"E" NON-NBIS PIPE

"P" CITY PIPE

"L" CANTILEVER SIGN

"S" OVERHEAD SIGN

CITY SIGN

"Y" T-POLE SIGN

âÄ

/

âÄ

1
*
1

ËÇ@ @ÇÇ

&

KJJJJJJJ

JâÄ

"H" NON-SYSTEM MAINT BY NCDOTâÄ

âÄ

$

%
)

((

D
D

ì
ì ì

ì

n0

*

U JJ¹ ¹ ¹

qq B

B n

$$ %KJJJJ&&
"M" PRIVATE STRUCTURE

âÄ

Th
e M

ap
pin

g S
ec

tio
n's

 go
al 

is 
to 

pro
vid

e t
he

 m
os

t a
cc

ura
te 

an
d c

urr
en

t in
for

ma
tio

n p
os

sib
le.

 M
ap

 da
ta 

is 
co

mp
ile

d
fro

m 
nu

me
rou

s s
ou

rce
s w

ith
 va

ryi
ng

 da
tes

 of
 pu

bli
ca

tio
n a

nd
 m

ap
 ac

cu
rac

y s
tan

da
rds

. A
s a

 re
su

lt, 
the

 ac
cu

rac
y 

cu
rre

nc
y a

nd
 co

mp
let

en
es

s o
f th

e d
ata

 pr
ov

ide
d w

ill 
va

ry.
 Th

is 
ma

p i
nc

lud
es

 st
ate

-m
ain

tai
ne

d r
oa

ds
 an

d 
im

po
rta

nt 
no

n-s
ys

tem
 ro

ad
s.

Th
e i

nfo
rm

ati
on

 sh
ow

n o
n t

his
 m

ap
 w

as
 la

st 
up

da
ted

 in
 Ju

ly 
20

22
. F

or 
ad

dit
ion

al 
inf

orm
ati

on
, v

isit
 

htt
p:/

/w
ww

.nc
do

t.g
ov

/tra
ve

l/s
tat

em
ap

pin
g/ 

an
d c

lick
 on

 D
ata

 Pr
ov

ide
rs 

or 
co

nta
ct 

us
 by

 ph
on

e a
t (9

19
) 8

35
-84

80
.


